USB Course Electives Fall 2025

ENG251
GEO220
GEO422
GWS301
HIS108
HIS109
HIS208

AAS 260 / HIS260

PS101
PS463G
PS465G
PS472G
AAS 400
HIS 351
HIS 460
HIS 576
HIS 577
APP399

WRD 222

AAS200
APP200
ENG425
GEO285
PS461G
AAS/ SOC235
HIS 112

ENG260
ENG265
ENG368
ENG450G

National Formations (including US in the world)
SURVEY OF AMERICAN LITERATURE 1
US CITIES

POLITICAL GEOGRAPHY

CROSSROADS (SUBTITLE REQUIRED)
HISTORY OF THE US THROUGH 1876
HISTORY OF THE US SINCE 1877
HISTORY OF THE ATLANTIC WORLD
AFRICAN AMERICAN HISTORY TO 1865
AMERICAN GOVERNMENT

JUDICIAL POLITICS

CONSTITUTIONAL LAW

POLITICAL CAMPAIGNS AND ELECTIONS

SPECIAL TOPICS IN AFRICAN-AMERICAN STUDIES (SUBTITLE REQUIRED)

TOPICS IN U.S. HISTORY SINCE 1789
COLONIAL AMERICATO 1763.
FRONTIER AMERICA, 1400-1869
FRONTIER AMERICA, 1869-PRESENT
PRACTICUM

CURRENT EVENTS AND PUBLIC ENGAGEMENT: US CITIZENS, GLOBAL

CITIZENS

American Communities & Identities
INTRODUCTION TO AFRICAN-AMERICAN STUDIES
INTRODUCTION TO APPALACHIAN STUDIES
ENVIRONMENTAL WRITING

INTRODUCTION TO PLANNING

CIVIL LIBERTIES

INEQUALITIES IN SOCIETY

THE MAKING OF MODERN KENTUCKY

Literary Arts

INTRODUCTION TO BLACK WRITERS

SURVEY OF AFRICAN-AMERICAN LITERATURE |
CONTEMPORARY AFRICAN-AMERICAN VOICES
STUDIES IN AMERICAN LITERATURE



