	National Formations (including US in the world)
ENG251	SURVEY OF AMERICAN LITERATURE 1
GEO220	US CITIES
GEO422	POLITICAL GEOGRAPHY
GWS301	CROSSROADS (SUBTITLE REQUIRED)
HIS108	HISTORY OF THE US THROUGH 1876
HIS109	HISTORY OF THE US SINCE 1877
HIS208	HISTORY OF THE ATLANTIC WORLD
AAS 260 / HIS260	AFRICAN AMERICAN HISTORY TO 1865
PS101	AMERICAN GOVERNMENT
PS463G	JUDICIAL POLITICS
PS465G	CONSTITUTIONAL LAW
PS472G	POLITICAL CAMPAIGNS AND ELECTIONS
AAS 400	SPECIAL TOPICS IN AFRICAN-AMERICAN STUDIES (SUBTITLE REQUIRED)
HIS 351	TOPICS IN U.S. HISTORY SINCE 1789
HIS 460	COLONIAL AMERICA TO 1763.
HIS 576	FRONTIER AMERICA, 1400-1869
HIS 577	FRONTIER AMERICA, 1869-PRESENT
APP399	PRACTICUM
WRD 222	CURRENT EVENTS AND PUBLIC ENGAGEMENT: US CITIZENS, GLOBAL CITIZENS

American Communities & Identities	
AAS200	INTRODUCTION TO AFRICAN-AMERICAN STUDIES
APP200	INTRODUCTION TO APPALACHIAN STUDIES
ENG425	ENVIRONMENTAL WRITING
GEO285	INTRODUCTION TO PLANNING
PS461G	CIVIL LIBERTIES
AAS/ SOC235	INEQUALITIES IN SOCIETY
HIS 112	THE MAKING OF MODERN KENTUCKY

	Literary Arts
ENG260	INTRODUCTION TO BLACK WRITERS
ENG265	SURVEY OF AFRICAN-AMERICAN LITERATURE I
ENG368	CONTEMPORARY AFRICAN-AMERICAN VOICES
ENG450G	STUDIES IN AMERICAN LITERATURE